SOM Cup 1

Data creazione: 2026/01/19 18:01:32

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 13/04/2014

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

LIVA Nicolo
GIACCHETTO Alessandro
COLLODET Stefano
TAMAI Marco

CECON Alessandro
CIRIANI Alessia
FONDA Dino
PRADOLIN Alessandro
SCOLINI Camilla

DE MARTIN Diego
FOSCHIAN Andrea
CIGNINI Enrico
PAVAN Marco
KUZMIN Anka
CORREDIG Antonino
SYLVESTER Mark
GRAMACCIA Danilo
VECCHIES Donatella
FELCHERO Mauro
D'INNOCENTE Luca
GAION Sara

CIRIANI Alessandro
SIEGA Gianfranco
MIES Jenny

FABBRO Giacomo
PILOTTO Nicola
PACASSO Alessandro
WENDLER Adriano
HENDERSON Peter Granger
BERNARDI Andrea
CEREATTI Roberto
WOLFGER Alexander

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome
LOVISOTTO Marina
TONKS Adam
NARDI Mauro
CANAL Marta
GIACOMETTI Carlo
MITRI Denis

MITRI Marco

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

Tempo
00:34:33
00:36:18
00:36:55
00:39:12
00:39:43
00:40:10
00:40:23
00:42:20
00:45:23
00:45:36
00:45:52
00:45:59
00:47:51
00:51:37
00:51:48
00:52:11
00:53:43
00:55:20
00:55:52
00:56:10
00:56:59
00:57:54
00:59:50
01:00:13
01:02:19
00:00:00
00:34:33
00:59:43
00:55:52
00:54:33
00:50:56
01:16:52

Tempo
00:35:31
00:37:03
00:38:34
00:39:31
00:40:31
00:40:50
00:41:58
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CIBIN Irene

XAUSA Gabriella
PAVAN Carlo

UNFER Valentina
MANTOVANI Antonella
DE LORENZI Simonetta
ZUFFI Nicolo
MOSOLO Fabrizio
FURLAN Marco
NARDI Cecilia
BERNARDI Giulia
CONSIDINE Danny
LIN Fiorella

RUINI Cristina
MARGIORE Manuela
SBRIZZI Paolo
GRATTON Donatella
VISINTIN Federica
LUNARDIS Sara

MIES Maira
GUARAGNO Isabella
FERRO Marisa
POLDRUGO Pierpaolo
ASLANYAN Tigran
DELISE Marina
MOHAMMED Mohammed Nadhim
SIMONETTI Sara
JENSSEN Marie
GHIZZO Paola
COSTA Flavia

UNFER Simone
MATHUNJWA Sakhile
CHANG Xiao
COJUTTI Luciano

Categoria: MC

Pos.
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Nome

ALES Alberto
CONSIDINE Kathleen
CARLOMAGNO Davide
CIGNINI Stella
GUARAGNO Diego
FRATINI Elena

IVE Ambra

FERRACIN Serena
MOYO Thabile
D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
BENSI Gaia

GIUDICI Gabriele

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

00:44:20
00:44:37
00:44:50
00:45:39
00:46:47
00:48:47
00:49:08
00:49:34
00:49:50
00:50:39
00:55:24
00:57:17
00:59:39
01:00:01
01:04:03
01:05:08
01:06:29
01:10:23
01:11:41
01:11:43
01:13:20
01:13:31
01:17:44
00:00:00
01:59:56
01:08:01
00:58:38
00:55:46
00:50:42
00:50:31
00:46:43
00:45:24
01:08:38
01:12:46

Tempo
00:28:46
00:30:30
00:32:41
00:34:28
00:36:48
00:40:29
00:45:05
00:50:02
00:50:55
01:09:10
01:25:05
01:26:08



