

# Classifica Definitiva

SOM Cup 1

Data: 13/04/2014

Data creazione: 2026/04/25 15:38:43

---

## Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LIVA Nicolò	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:33
2	GIACCHETTO Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:18
3	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:55
4	TAMAI Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:12
5	CECON Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:43
6	CIRIANI Alessia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:10
7	FONDA Dino	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:40:23
8	PRADOLIN Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:20
9	SCOLINI Camilla	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:45:23
10	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:45:36
11	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:52
12	CIGNINI Enrico	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:45:59
13	PAVAN Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:51
14	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:37
15	CORREDIG Antonino	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:48
16	SYLVESTER Mark	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:52:11
17	GRAMACCIA Danilo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:43
18	VECCHIES Donatella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:55:20
19	FELCHERO Mauro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:52
20	D'INNOCENTE Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:56:10
21	GAION Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:56:59
22	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:57:54
23	SIEGA Gianfranco	A.S.D. Gaja	00:59:50
24	MIES Jenny	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:00:13
25	FABBRO Giacomo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:02:19
NP	PILOTTO Nicola	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
PM	PACASSO Alessandro	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	00:34:33
PM	WENDLER Adriano	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	00:59:43
PM	HENDERSON Peter Granger	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:55:52
PM	BERNARDI Andrea	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:54:33
PM	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:56
PM	WOLFGER Alexander	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:16:52

## Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LOVISOTTO Marina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:31
2	TONKS Adam	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:37:03
3	NARDI Mauro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:34
4	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:31
5	GIACOMETTI Carlo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:40:31
6	MITRI Denis	A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO	00:40:50
7	MITRI Marco	A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO	00:41:58

8	CIBIN Irene	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:44:20
9	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:44:37
10	PAVAN Carlo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:50
11	UNFER Valentina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:39
12	MANTOVANI Antonella	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	00:46:47
13	DE LORENZI Simonetta	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:47
14	ZUFFI Nicolò	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:08
15	MOSOLO Fabrizio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:49:34
16	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:49:50
17	NARDI Cecilia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:50:39
18	BERNARDI Giulia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:55:24
19	CONSIDINE Danny	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:57:17
20	LIN Fiorella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:59:39
21	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:00:01
22	MARGIORE Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:04:03
23	SBRIZZI Paolo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:05:08
24	GRATTON Donatella	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:06:29
25	VISINTIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:10:23
26	LUNARDIS Sara	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:11:41
27	MIES Maira	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:11:43
28	GUARAGNO Isabella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:13:20
29	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:13:31
30	POLDRUGO Pierpaolo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:17:44
NP	ASLANYAN Tigran	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	DELISE Marina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:59:56
PM	MOHAMMED Mohammed Nadhim	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:08:01
PM	SIMONETTI Sara	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	00:58:38
PM	JENSSEN Marie	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:55:46
PM	GHIZZO Paola	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90	00:50:42
PM	COSTA Flavia	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:50:31
PM	UNFER Simone	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:43
PM	MATHUNJWA Sakhile	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:45:24
PM	CHANG Xiao	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:08:38
RI	COJUTTI Luciano	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	01:12:46

## Categoria: MC

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ALES Alberto	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:46
2	CONSIDINE Kathleen	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:30
3	CARLOMAGNO Davide	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:41
4	CIGNINI Stella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:34:28
5	GUARAGNO Diego	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:48
6	FRATINI Elena	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:29
7	IVE Ambra	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:45:05
8	FERRACIN Serena	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:50:02
9	MOYO Thabile	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:50:55
10	D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:09:10
11	BENSI Gaia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:25:05
12	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:26:08